
Ime i prezime Klub I II ∑

1 Borivoj Spasić Mladost 90 93 183

2 Mihajlo Kresojević Mladost 90 92 182

3 Mihajlo Adamović Jedinstvo 89 90 179

4 Nikola Mrvić Mladost 93 86 179

5 Toma Erdei Novi Sad 1790 87 91 178

6 Aleksa Ćalić Mladost 89 89 178

7 Ognjen Bunčić Pančevo 1813 92 86 178

8 Danilo Pavlović Novi Sad 1790 91 85 176

9 Marko Milojković Uljma 84 89 173

10 Andrej Kiš Vrbas 86 87 173

11 Radovan Dobrilović Black Horse 85 87 172

12 Borko Badovinac Black Horse 84 86 170

13 Đura Ranić Tane 80 88 168

14 Marko Smajić Ž.Relić Zuc 85 83 168

15 Marko Pećinovski Planteks 1981 87 80 167

16 Aleksej Papović Pančevo 1813 82 84 166

17 Bogoljub Stojakov Black Horse 83 82 165

18 Stefan Mišić Mladost 83 81 164

19 Marko Mandić Novi Sad 1790 85 78 163

20 Luka Dmitrić Vrbas 88 74 162

21 Nikola Mikić Vrbas 83 78 161

22 Tamaš Babinski Tisa Njerš 77 82 159

23 Damjan Uzelac Jedinstvo 79 80 159

24 Marko Ranić Novi Sad 1790 77 79 156

25 Martin Kovač Spartak 68 84 152

26 Filip Srdić Jedinstvo 73 79 152

27 Atila Vileti Novi Sad 1790 70 80 150

28 Marko Šolajić Black Horse 77 73 150

29 Alen Milutinović Tisa Njerš 78 67 145

30 Mihajlo Ljubičić Novi Sad 1790 69 74 143

31 Mihajlo Momčilović Mladost 78 65 143

32 Simeon Vujić Radivoj Ćirpanov 71 70 141

33 Danijel Ivanović Mladost 65 75 140

34 Sergej Aćimović Black Horse 76 62 138

35 Čongor Tandari Tisa Njerš 72 62 134

36 Damjan Nedimović Planteks 1981 67 65 132

37 Mladen Malešević Black Horse 69 63 132

38 Mijat Milić Pančevo 1813 56 60 116

39 Jovica Ranić Uljma 52 58 110

40 Strahinja Lunc Planteks 1981 57 48 105

41 Luka Vrhovac Uljma 41 34 75

42 Lazar Kozlovački Pančevo 1813 21 36 57
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Klub Ime i prezime I II ∑

SK "MLADOST" Borivoj Spasić 90 93 183

Nikola Mrvić 93 86 179

Aleksa Ćalić 89 89 178

SD "Novi Sad 1790" Toma Erdei 87 91 178

Danilo Pavlović 91 85 176

Marko Ranić 77 79 156

SK "Black Horse" Radovan Dobrilović 85 87 172

Borko Badovinac 84 86 170

Bogoljub Stojakov 83 82 165

SK "Vrbas" Andrej Kiš 86 87 173

Nikola Mikić 83 78 161

Luka Dmitrić 88 74 162

SD "Jedinstvo" Damjan Uzelac 79 80 159

Mihajlo Adamović 89 90 179

Filip Srdić 73 79 152

SD "Pančevo 1813" Ognjen Bunčić 92 86 178

Aleksej Papović 82 84 166

Mijat Milić 56 60 116

SK "TISA-NJERŠ" Tamaš Babinski 77 82 159

Čongor Tandari 72 62 134

Alen Milutinović 78 67 145

SU "SD  Planteks 1981" Damjan Nedimović 67 65 132

Strahinja Lunc 57 48 105

Marko Pećinovski 87 80 167

SK "ULJMA" Marko Milojković 84 89 173

358 Luka Vrhovac 41 34 75

Jovica Ranić 52 58 110
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Ime i prezime Klub I II ∑

1 Natalija Todorović Novi Sad 1790 90 94 184

2 Jelena Stojanac Jedinstvo 87 91 178

3 Bojana Marijanović Mladost 90 88 178

4 Anđela Ralić Mladost 88 89 177

5 Ana Pejić Novi Sad 1790 88 87 175

6 Andrea Hakač Jedinstvo 88 87 175

7 Milica Beljin Uljma 86 88 174

8 Jovana Terzić Black Horse 87 85 172

9 Julia Bognar Tisa Njerš 88 84 172

10 Kristina Baračkai Tisa Njerš 85 86 171

11 Ana Lomić Novi Sad 1790 89 82 171

12 Anđela Nikolić Uljma 84 86 170

13 Isidora Ivanović Mladost 86 84 170

14 Jana Eremić Bečkerek 1825 80 89 169

15 Mila Knežević Black Horse 85 84 169

16 Sofija Adamović Jedinstvo 82 86 168

17 Una Radić Vrbas 88 80 168

18 Greta Gajda Tisa Njerš 78 85 163

19 Mila Krstić Black Horse 81 81 162

20 Laura Bobić Planteks 1981 76 83 159

21 Jasmina Mikavica Bečkerek 1825 77 79 156

22 Sofija Popović Planteks 1981 70 83 153

23 Teodora Nikolić Uljma 74 79 153

24 Darija Radošević Black Horse 73 78 151

25 Boglarka Bognar Tisa Njerš 71 79 150

26 Dunja Vlašić Uljma 72 78 150

27 Ana Negovanović Pančevo 1813 72 78 150

28 Aleksandra Oslanski Uljma 77 73 150

29 Branislava Naumov Vrbas 77 73 150

30 Lana Perić Vrbas 73 75 148

31 Dunja Tomić Novi Sad 1790 76 72 148

32 Tamara Navrilov Jedinstvo 74 70 144

33 Nikolina Varga Spartak 66 73 139

34 Simona Marinković Bečkerek 1825 69 67 136

35 Katarina Ćurčin Bečkerek 1825 63 70 133

36 Barbara Piliši Tisa Njerš 66 64 130

37 Nikolina Pepin Jedinstvo 49 79 128

38 Lidija Stojko Planteks 1981 67 61 128

39 Petra Brankov Uljma 66 59 125

40 Nevena Vasić Uljma 51 65 116

41 Mina Bolić Uljma 51 64 115

42 Žofia Piliši Tisa Njerš 62 42 104
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Klub Ime i prezime I II ∑

SD "Novi Sad 1790" Ana Lomić 89 82 171

530 Ana Pejić 88 87 175

Natalija Todorović 90 94 184

SK "MLADOST" Anđela Ralić 88 89 177

525 Isidora Ivanović 86 84 170

Bojana Marijanović 90 88 178

SD "Jedinstvo" Jelena Stojanac 87 91 178

521 Andrea Hakač 88 87 175

Sofija Adamović 82 86 168

SK "TISA-NJERŠ" Julia Bognar 88 84 172

506 Kristina Baračkai 85 86 171

Greta Gajda 78 85 163

SK "Blach Horse" Mila Knežević 85 84 169

503 Mila Krstić 81 81 162

Jovana Terzić 87 85 172

SK "ULJMA" Teodora Nikolić 74 79 153

497 Anđela Nikolić 84 86 170

Milica Beljin 86 88 174

SK "Vrbas" Una Radić 88 80 168

466 Lana Perić 73 75 148

Branislava Naumov 77 73 150

SD "Bečkerek 1825" Katarina Ćurčin 63 70 133

458 Jana Eremić 80 89 169

Jasmina Mikavica 77 79 156

SU "SD  Planteks 1981" Laura Bobić 76 83 159

440 Sofija Popović 70 83 153

Lidija Stojko 67 61 128
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Ime i prezime Klub I II ∑

1 Ognjen Ćuruvija Mladost 88 90 178

2 Aleksandar Gajić Ž. Relić Zuc 90 85 175

3 Nikola Ivkov Uljma 86 86 172

4 Ognjen Bunčić Pančevo 1813 82 84 166

5 Jovan Rudnjanin Uljma 79 85 164

6 Saša Vukolić Ž. Relić Zuc 80 84 164

7 Petar Panić Uljma 87 77 164

8 Aleksandar Derbakov Kikinda 79 69 148

9 Jovan Kondić Pančevo 1813 64 70 134

10 Nikola Radulović Uljma 64 69 133

11 Ognjen Beljin Uljma 70 63 133

12 Lazar Gačić Ž. Relić Zuc 65 64 129

13 Danijel Ivanović Mladost 61 64 125

14 Filip Stefanović Pančevo 1813 44 27 71
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Klub Ime i prezime I II ∑

SK "Uljma" Jovan Rudnjanin 79 85 164

500 Petar Panić 87 77 164

Nikola Ivkov 86 86 172

SK "Živko Relić Zuc" Lazar Gačić 65 64 129

468 Saša Vukolić 80 84 164

Aleksandar Gajić 90 85 175

SD "Pančevo 1813" Jovan Kondić 64 70 134

371 Ognjen Bunčić 82 84 166

Filip Stefanović 44 27 71
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Ime i prezime Klub I II ∑

1 Miljana Bućkoš Uljma 86 89 175

2 Jelena Jovanović Uljma 90 85 175

3 Nađa Marinković Kikinda 85 88 173

4 Milica Todorović Novi Sad 1790 78 85 163

5 Teodora Novotni Kikinda 72 74 146

6 Nataša Rajakov Uljma 81 59 140

7 Ines Radišić Uljma 59 66 125

8 Blanka Jovandić Kikinda 61 57 118
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Klub Ime i prezime I II ∑

SK "Uljma" Nataša Rajakov 81 59 140

490 Miljana Bućkoš 86 89 175

Jelena Jovanović 90 85 175

SK "Kikinda" Nađa Marinković 85 88 173

437 Teodora Novotni 72 74 146

Blanka Jovandić 61 57 118
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